
Point Break Down Specialty Match

LEO 18 March,2023

Place POINTS

1 1st 8

2 2nd 7

3 3rd 6

4 4th 5

5 5th 4

6 6th 3

7 7th 2

8 8th 1

Place POINTS

1 1st 6

2 2nd 5

3 3rd 4

4 4th 3

5 5th 2

6 6th 1

Place N/A

1 1st

2 2nd

3 3rdJake Freeman 5/86.43

Match Director

Ron Wagner

Specialty Match Program Director

Corey Cruts

4

3

5

98/112.95

94/133.03

94/152.17

92/143.07

72/157.81

TOTAL POINTS

12

10

9

8

6

64/88.38

Score/Time

8/39.73

6/85.34

Paul Dillingham

Gerald Bonds

Bruce Carter

Jake Freeman

Todd Rinehart

Corey Cruts

Dave Marteney

Ron Wagner

NAME

Paul Dillingham

Dave Marteney

Bruce Carter

Gerald Bonds

Ron Wagner

Rifle Division

Jake Freeman

Ron Wagner

Dave Marteney

Todd Rinehart

Gerald Bonds

Shotgun Tie Breaker

Corey Cruts

Todd Rinehart

ScoreNAME

Pistol Division

Corey Cruts

Todd Rinehart

Corey Cruts

Jake Freeman

100

100

100

Score/Time

100

98

98

96

92


