Specialty Match LEO 18 March,2023

	NAME	Score	Place	POINTS
	Pistol Division			
1	Corey Cruts	100	1st	8
2	Todd Rinehart	100	2nd	7
3	Jake Freeman	100	3rd	6
4	Paul Dillingham	100	4th	5
5	Dave Marteney	98	5th	4
6	Bruce Carter	98	6th	3
7	Gerald Bonds	96	7th	2
8	Ron Wagner	92	8th	1
	Rifle Division	Score/Time	Place	POINTS
1	Jake Freeman	98/112.95	1st	6
2	Ron Wagner	94/133.03	2nd	5
3	Dave Marteney	94/152.17	3rd	4
4	Todd Rinehart	92/143.07	4th	3
5	Gerald Bonds	72/157.81	5th	2
6	Corey Cruts	64/88.38	6th	1
	Shotgun Tie Breaker	Score/Time	Place	N/A
1	Corey Cruts	8/39.73	1st	
2	Todd Rinehart	6/85.34	2nd	
3	Jake Freeman	5/86.43	3rd	

NAME TOTAL POINTS

Jake Freeman	12	Match Director	
Todd Rinehart	10	Ron Wagner	
Corey Cruts	9		
Dave Marteney	8		
Ron Wagner	6	Specialty Match Program Director	
Paul Dillingham	5	Corey Cruts	
Gerald Bonds	4		
Bruce Carter	3		